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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 7 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/1/20 - 12:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2010 god. (10 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 41.03 200
2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 41.12 198
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 44.67 155
4. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 45.34 148
5. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 46.35 138
6. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 46.88 134
7. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 48.70 119
8. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 48.87 118
9. BIOCANIN, Janko 10 Radnicki 1969 48.91 118

10. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 49.00 117
11. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 49.18 116
12. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 50.32 108
13. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 51.05 103
14. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 51.76 99
15. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 51.90 98
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Pavle 10 Sveti Nikola 52.60 94
17. SIMIC, Damjan 10 Sveti Nikola 52.92 93
18. PLANIC, Janko 10 Radnicki 1969 53.35 91

KOVACEVIC, Ilija 10 Valis 53.35 91
20. TASIC, Aleksa 10 Nis 2005 54.49 85
21. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 55.02 82
22. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 56.42 76
23. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 57.38 73
24. MILJANOVIC, Jovan 10 Napredak 57.65 72
25. KOSTIC, Vukasin 10 Napredak 58.33 69
26. BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Radnicki 1969 1:04.45 51

DSQ MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 42.54

Pioniri 2009-2008 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 36.61 281
2. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 36.67 280
3. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 37.72 257
4. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 37.74 257
5. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 38.09 250
6. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 38.34 245
7. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 40.52 207
8. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 41.21 197
9. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 41.24 197

10. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 41.43 194
11. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 44.06 161
12. DJEKIC, Vuk 08 Pirat 44.54 156
13. DENDIC, Petar 08 Pirat 44.68 154
14. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 45.34 148
15. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 46.50 137
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 46.54 137
17. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 46.88 134
18. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 46.95 133
19. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 47.15 131
20. FILIPOVIC, Kosta 08 Pirat 48.05 124
21. TODOROVIC, Nikola 09 Pirat 51.50 101
22. MATIC, Mihajlo 09 Viking 51.72 99
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Pioniri 2009-2008 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 53.32 91
24. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 53.42 90
25. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 54.12 87
26. MARKOVIC, Lazar 08 Viking 54.24 86
27. MILADINOVIC, Luka 09 Jagodina 56.83 75
28. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 1:03.30 54
29. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andrija 08 Radnicki 1969 1:05.71 48

Kadeti 2007-2006 god. (13-14 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 33.11 380
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 33.91 354
3. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 34.98 322
4. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 35.74 302
5. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 36.24 290
6. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Valis 38.38 244
7. STOJANOVIC, Kosta 06 Sveti Nikola 41.06 199
8. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 43.15 172
9. MARIJANOVIC, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 43.39 169

10. ZIVKOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 44.37 158
11. KOSTIC, Stefan 07 Leskovac 45.95 142
12. MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica 46.82 134
13. MANASIC, Luka 07 Leskovac 47.18 131
14. MILOSKOVIC, Milan 07 Pirat 51.64 100

Mladji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (15-16 god.)

1. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda Uzice 30.75 475
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 31.68 434
3. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 32.45 404
4. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 33.19 378
5. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 33.41 370
6. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 34.07 349
7. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 34.10 348
8. STOJANOVIĆ, Matija 05 Leskovac 35.15 318
9. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 38.06 250

10. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 38.16 248
11. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 38.56 241
12. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 39.71 220
13. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 05 Crnica 42.13 184

Stariji Juniori 2003-2002 god. (17-18 god.)

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 28.94 570
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 29.63 531
3. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 31.98 422
4. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 32.60 399
5. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Rasina 38.69 238
6. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 39.25 228
7. TOSKIC, Dimitrije 03 Sloboda Uzice 40.00 216
8. RADOVIC, Ognjen 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 45.49 146
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back

Apsolutna

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Nis 2005 28.41 602
2. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 28.94 570
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 29.63 531
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Sveti Nikola 30.11 506
5. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda Uzice 30.75 475
6. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 31.68 434
7. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 31.98 422
8. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 32.45 404
9. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 32.60 399

10. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 32.72 394
11. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 33.11 380
12. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 33.19 378
13. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 33.41 370
14. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 33.91 354
15. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 34.07 349
16. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 34.10 348
17. RAJIC, Uros 01 Aqua 235 34.95 323
18. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 34.98 322
19. STOJANOVIĆ, Matija 05 Leskovac 35.15 318
20. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 35.74 302
21. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 36.24 290
22. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 36.61 281
23. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 36.67 280
24. MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 37.72 257
25. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 37.74 257
26. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 38.06 250
27. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 38.09 250
28. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 38.16 248
29. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 38.34 245
30. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 07 Valis 38.38 244
31. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 38.56 241
32. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Rasina 38.69 238
33. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 39.25 228
34. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 39.71 220
35. TOSKIC, Dimitrije 03 Sloboda Uzice 40.00 216
36. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 40.52 207
37. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 41.03 200
38. STOJANOVIC, Kosta 06 Sveti Nikola 41.06 199
39. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 41.12 198
40. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 41.21 197
41. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 41.24 197
42. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 41.43 194
43. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 05 Crnica 42.13 184
44. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 43.15 172
45. MARIJANOVIC, Vladimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 43.39 169
46. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 44.06 161
47. ZIVKOVIC, Stefan 06 Radnicki 1969 44.37 158
48. DJEKIC, Vuk 08 Pirat 44.54 156
49. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 44.67 155
50. DENDIC, Petar 08 Pirat 44.68 154
51. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 45.34 148

IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 45.34 148
53. RADOVIC, Ognjen 03 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 45.49 146
54. KOSTIC, Stefan 07 Leskovac 45.95 142
55. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 46.35 138
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Disciplina 7, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 46.50 137
57. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 46.54 137
58. MITROVIC, Mihajlo 07 Dubocica 46.82 134
59. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 46.88 134

STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 46.88 134
61. PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 46.95 133
62. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 47.15 131
63. MANASIC, Luka 07 Leskovac 47.18 131
64. FILIPOVIC, Kosta 08 Pirat 48.05 124
65. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 48.70 119
66. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 48.87 118
67. BIOCANIN, Janko 10 Radnicki 1969 48.91 118
68. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 49.00 117
69. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 49.18 116
70. MITROVIC, Nikola 10 Dubocica 50.32 108
71. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 51.05 103
72. TODOROVIC, Nikola 09 Pirat 51.50 101
73. MILOSKOVIC, Milan 07 Pirat 51.64 100
74. MATIC, Mihajlo 09 Viking 51.72 99
75. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 51.76 99
76. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 51.90 98
77. ZDRAVKOVIC, Pavle 10 Sveti Nikola 52.60 94
78. SIMIC, Damjan 10 Sveti Nikola 52.92 93
79. JANOSEVIC, Novak 09 Olimpija Bor 53.32 91
80. PLANIC, Janko 10 Radnicki 1969 53.35 91

KOVACEVIC, Ilija 10 Valis 53.35 91
82. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 53.42 90
83. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 54.12 87
84. MARKOVIC, Lazar 08 Viking 54.24 86
85. TASIC, Aleksa 10 Nis 2005 54.49 85
86. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 55.02 82
87. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 56.42 76
88. MILADINOVIC, Luka 09 Jagodina 56.83 75
89. NIKOLIC, Filip 10 Rasina 57.38 73
90. MILJANOVIC, Jovan 10 Napredak 57.65 72
91. KOSTIC, Vukasin 10 Napredak 58.33 69
92. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 1:03.30 54
93. BOGOSAVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Radnicki 1969 1:04.45 51
94. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andrija 08 Radnicki 1969 1:05.71 48

DSQ MILOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Crnica 42.54


